
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Leonardi

Pieroni

Romano

Ferretti

Guidotti

Scotto Di rin

Nicoletti

Rinaldi

Mandolini

Damiani

Tortoioli

Marchi

Montano

Caparrini

Centorame

Morgantini

Cicchi

Mosca

Andrea

Michele

Cristiano

Omar

Cristiano

Carlo maria

Gabriele

Davide

Edoardo

Daniele

Ivan

Giacomo

Mattia

Riccardo

Antonio

Stefano

Nicola

Lucio

Lucca Spinning Crew A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Southern Italian Anglers Asd

A.S.D. Bass Fishing

Fishbusters Bass Team

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

Lampi Nell'Acqua

Lenza Dannunziana A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4.368

4.332

4.076

3.963

3.867

3.858

3.831

3.699

3.615

3.582

3.556

3.526

3.521

3.514

3.434

3.417

3.407

3.392

2.109

2.020

1.643

1.502

1.468

1.378

1.460

1.630

1.561

1.402

0

0

1.284

1.619

1.256

1.169

0

1.326
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Tanganelli

Dormalfuoco

Casarola

Pucciarini

Fioravanti

Paolieri

Illiceto

Amisano

Ratti

Cucina

Giorgi

Ceralli

Bugossi

Vetralla

Sisani

Giannini

Palmieri

Galieti

Alessandro

Cristian

Mattia

Lorenzo

Andrea

Alessio

Michele

Corrado

Stefano

Daniele

Damiano

Mirko

Roberto

Diego

Stefano

Roberto

Alessandro

Leonardo

Lucca Spinning Crew A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing

Bass Division A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Lampi Nell'Acqua

Lenza Dannunziana A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S. (Trabucco)

Lucca Spinning Crew A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Lampi Nell'Acqua

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Fishbusters Bass Team

Bass Division A.S.D.

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3.392

3.391

3.347

3.346

3.253

3.193

3.189

3.186

3.037

2.995

2.958

2.885

2.882

2.831

2.801

2.783

2.777

2.765

0

1.275

1.326

0

1.178

0

0

0

0

1.188

0

0

1.101

0

1.098

0

0

928
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Guerra

Sergi

Trippanera

Procacci

Vitale

Auletta

Gragnoli

Ciarpi

Luo

Girotti

Pantaleone

Mariani

Di Giacomo

Ciliberti

Mosca

Migliori

Micieli

Dionigi

Jacopo

Fabrizio

Marco

Massimo

Giuseppe

Vincenzo

Francesco

Manuel

Feng

Daniele

Lorenzo

Riccardo

Matteo

Francesco

Riccardo

Massimiliano

Marco

Filippo

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

A.S.D. Prospin

Lenza Club Brezza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Lucca Spinning Crew A.S.D.

Lenza Etrusca A.S.D.

Anglers Team A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bass Division A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

3

3

2.751

2.744

2.730

2.660

2.647

2.620

2.545

2.510

2.503

2.462

2.446

2.421

2.378

2.251

2.228

2.219

2.205

2.160

0

0

1.200

0

1.664

0

0

0

1.240

0

0

0

0

1.426

0

0

0

0
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

61

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Moretti

Pepini

Tibido'

Grilli

Veraci

Cossu

Testaguzzi

Venturi

Mariotti

Goracci

Pagnetti

Gheri

Buitoni

Picardi

Fonti

Mariacci

Melani

Di Tella

Claudio

Simone

Diego

Claudio

Andrea

Marcello

Luca

Gabriele

Matteo

Mauro

Marco

Leonardo

Alberto

Mario

Matteo

Fabio

Emanuele

Raffaele

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Lucca Spinning Crew A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Lenza Aglianese A.P.D. (Colmic)

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

3

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2.051

2.033

1.997

1.976

1.921

1.829

1.809

1.809

1.649

1.594

1.493

1.470

1.412

1.310

1.288

1.210

1.209

1.161

0

1.355

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

798

0

0

0

875

0

0

0

0
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

89

Galietta

Braciari

Gnassi

Brizi

Pastorelli

Viel

Dottorini

Morosi

Muneroni

Berlicca

Bonarelli

Bucci

Marchetti

Dini

Maione

Rosi

Lorusso

Senigaglia

Salvatore

Stefano

Fabio

Simone

Lorenzo

Riccardo

Massimiliano

Francesco

Roberto

Matteo

Massimo

Simone

Nicolas

Marco

Lorenzo

Matteo

Paolo

David

Southern Italian Anglers Asd

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Friends A.S.D.

Terni Spinning A.S.D.

Lampi Nell'Acqua

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Terni Spinning A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Trota Gran Sasso A.S.D. (Maver)

Trota Gran Sasso A.S.D. (Maver)

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Friends A.S.D.

Southern Italian Anglers Asd

Bass Recon A.S.D.

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

2

1

2

1

2

2

1

3

2

0

0

1.057

1.034

987

968

848

806

695

690

654

594

587

544

504

473

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

Bisaccioni

Di Biagio

Bonucci

De Stefani

Zanelli

Pitasi

Dalmonte

Castagnoli

Spadano

Giubila

Celati

Valentini Alb

Marchegiani

Borghesi

Camilli

Fortuna

Mencarelli

Gabriele

Marco

Davide

Manuele

Luca

Adriano

Isaac

Ivan

Marco

Lorenzo

Nicolo'

Wogler

Matteo

Emanuele

Marco

Andrea

Mirko

Tommaso

Marco thomas

Bass Friends A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Terni Spinning A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Bass And Pike

Anglers Team A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass And Pike

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Recon A.S.D.

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

Predatorspinning Roma A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing

A.S.D. Bass Fishing

Bass Division A.S.D.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Cap.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.

Ass.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società N.pesci Peso Tot. Big
Bass

Note

89 Roncioni Andrea Bass Recon A.S.D. 0 0 0 Ass.
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